Tape Wound Core Specialists
 ISO9001:2008 Registered
Edition: June 2017
Tape Wound Core Specialists
The MK Magnetics Team was assembled to fill an industry need for high quality tape cores, both
standard and highly customized.
  A modern 65,000 ft facility located in two buildings on a 10 acre campus
   Equipment and processes tailored for superior product quality and productivity

 Typcial Lead times starting 3-5 weeks, expedited deliveries available
Tape Wound Core Specialists
MK Magnetics Part Numbering System
MK Magnetics	 Core Type	 Case Type	 Core Size	 Material	 Thickness	 Loop Type	 Customer Specific
S	 X	 X	 XXXX	 X	 X	 X	 - X
C-Core Part Number Example
Example:	� SC1000M1, “S” = MK Magnetics, “C” = C-core, no “Case Type” call out means no case or epoxy coating, “1000” = part size, “M” =
Nanocrystalline, “1” = .001” thick material, no “Loop Type” (BH loop) call out immediately after material thickness means standard loop,
not ending with a “dash” & “Customer Specific” call out means it is a standard part number
SC1000M1F, Same as above, but with non-standard “Loop Type” letter indicator when needed, “F” = flat loop
SCX1000M1F, Same as above, but with “Case Type” letter indicator when needed, “X” = epoxy coated
	�SC1000M1F-A, Same as above but with non-standard “Customer Specific” letter indicator when needed, “A” = customer specific part
number, this letter indexes for each customer ordering this same part with a special requirement
E-Core & T-Core Part Number Example
Same as C-core, but “Core Type” becomes an “E” for E-core and “T” for toroid
Core Type Indicator	 Description	 Core Dimensional Parameters
C	 =	 C-core	 D	 E	 F	 G
E	 =	 E-core	 D	 2E	 F	 G
T	 =	 Toroid	 D	 ID	 OD
P	 =	 Pie/Circular core	 D	 IR	 OR
D	 =	 D-core	 D	 E	 OR
B	 =	 Bar/Block	 D	 E	 L
Core Material Type Indicators
Standard Grade, 3% grain-oriented silicon steel, .001”, .002”, .004”, .009” M3, .012” M5